
PACHET PIESE ADV 1175363

I.D.: 50849434

Data publicarii	21.10.20	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 5.907,51 RON - 5.907,51 RON

Descriere: ADV1175363 1 FISE BUJII B 5 29,41 147,05 2 HUSE DACIA DUSTER B 8 197,48 1579,84 3 HUSE DACIA LOGAN B 6 184,87 1109,22 4 VAS EXPANSIUNE LICHID B 3 25,21 75,63 5 ELECTROMOTOR DACIA LOGAN 1,6 B 3 470,59 1411,77 6 POMPA BENZINA DACIA LOGAN 1,6 B 2 163,87 327,74 7 RELEU INCARCARE LOGAN 1,6 B 5 114,29 571,45 8 SENZOR PRESIUNE ULEI LOGAN 1,6 B 5 21 105 9 SENZOR TEMPERATURA LICHID RACIRE LOGAN 1,6 B 5 8,4 42 10 SENZOR VITEZA LOGAN 1,6 B 5 25,21 126,05 11 TOBA COMPLETA /COLIERE/SUPPORT PRIDERE B 2 205,88 411,76 5907,51 Transportul inclus in pret
